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
water system, fruit and nut trees.
paved rd.

$8300. Suburban home, large two story
home, lane ground, bearing fruit,
has a good view to the east. Near
City 1 units.

$3230. 4 r. home With two bed rooms.
basement, furnace, garage, paved at.
located in' S. Saleiri. In need of re-
pair. SEX j

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. r Ph 4131' VIEW'LOTS
j Located S. of city. 90 ft. frontages

with ctty water. SEE THESE BEFORE
i YOU BUILD. Price S12S0 and up.

Call' Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REAl.TtRS
134 S Liberty .St Ph. 4131

N SA1.EM SPECIAL
Modern 4 bdrm tioane. full basemant.

sawdust heat, fireplace, hdwd. floor
thru-ou- t. Dble. plumbing, dble. garage,
nice yard In a good location near
schools Price $1S 0

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
1M S Liberty St. Ph.413l

view Lots"
KINGWOOD HEIGHTS, beautiful

view lots, city water. Price $1239.
Call Richard E. Grabenhorst, with

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

1M S Liberty St. Ph. 4131
SPECIAL-COUNTR- OME

Appro . 13 acres, beautiiul wooded
tract, modern 8 rm. horn, auto-o- il
heat, kruKiy-pm- e Interior, hdwd floor,
den. basement, fireplace, dble. garage.
SEE THIS TODAY. I

Call Richard E GrAbenhorst. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 9 Liberty St. t Ph. 4131

TOUAY a Sf EI.1AL
4 bdrm. horne. newly decorated in

and out, new roof. : fireplace, utility
room 4 blks from city ceniter. No. 4
Industrial' Sane. Income $65 per mo.

tlu-owir- 'i Hat. A bargain at $7500.
Call Richard E. urabrnnorit, witn

Grahenhorft Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131
CAPE COD COLONIAL

Splendid 7 rm. borne, with auto-o- il

heat, hdwd floor. ; fireplace, dbl.
garage, 't acre beautifully 1andcaped.
SEE THIS TODAY.

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph. 4131-eveni- 7772
3 ri R HOME SouUi. choice location,

large lot. Best buy inj town. $8400, fur-
nished .

3 Bd R home rood location. North
IM W floor. fvU basement, auto ol
heat $10,300. INew 2 Bd R. home East., t A?,

ground $KMW
New 3 Bd R. home NE. 't A.

ground, will carry full G L loan. $7300.
See Frank Strausbaugh

J. F. Ulrirh Co.
202 Pearce Bldg , Phone 8872

SSariO-Beaut- iful modern 3 Br. home
built 1939, Monmouth, Hdwd Uiruout.
auto oil. elee ht wtrj wrd for range.
Compare Una for real value.

John E. Black
Heal Estate

2233 N Liberty Phone Halem 4368'
C "l tTITltTT L"l ROM C 3 rms and

bath Extra nice neighbor hood Only
$3683. hoom to build large home In
front liter. Possession In .one week.
Olaf Thonstad. Real Estate 941 Cap-
itol Ph. 3220. or eve. 9328. Dan E. Zcb.
saiema.rt. ?

BY OWNEBl Tovfly 2 bedroom
house, g years old. fireplace, hard-m.i-

floor.- - basement furnace, lovely
fenced back yard, garage. In lovely dis-
trict ol new Homes, orr pavement Price
$12.9)10 with terms or $11,500 cash. Can
be seen any evening after 6 p.m. 1320
Norway SU j

VIEW LOTS. iociteq Kingwood er- - I

races and South Sale-19- , Dy owner. See
before vou build. Phone 4643,
"

BY OWNER: Threes bdrm.' plaatered
houe on one floor. Extra rm, for util-
ity . Oil heat, electric or gaa cooking.
Close in 307 N. lth iSt.

SERVICE:"" STAfioS
Two elec. pump, grease rack, equip-

ment included. Prued $jO00.
3 acres, no buildings; $1000. See Mer.

Needham or Mr. Champagne, 341 State
St Phone 6963. i

Exchange-- Real Estate
TO TRAliEr G;ood close In lot near

new high school; tor late model auto-
mobile, phone 037, "

For Sale 4 Farms
II j A. BEAN FARM located tn W.

Stayton. Alt irrigated. 8 A, in bean
crop, leased for two-year- s of crop
goes with place, Ha 4 R. House- - with
bath. Owner cleared $3500 on crop last
year. Price $10 WW

Have other good farm listed, also
acreage j

See Frank Strairsbaugri
J. F. LJlricii Co.

202 Pearce Bldg Phone 8872
55 A. TRACT. 87 rn$7 house. 40 A.

river bottom. Hop or peppermint land.
Paved road. Price $23.3C '5

W. G. KRUEGER I

REALTOR r"

!17 N. Cornmercial Ptione 4728

Salem heights acreage
Large B rm. home with basement,

sawdust heat, fireplace, beautifulgrounds. I excellent viewi S acres in
bearing orchard. FOR DETAILS seeCoburn L. Grabenhorst. with),

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Life rty St. Ph. gs 7772
BERRY PATCH

7 acres all in bearing young and bov- -
senberries, good location, near main
HlhwsV. Price $4200. No bldgs. CaU

(jrabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS r

134 Sl.J .Ibjrty St. Ph. 4131
' ftA GOOD oVY:

Ten iaicrfls all plow land, good road.
power line, suitable for berry or fruit
planting. Price $2200 easb.

Grahenhorst Bros.,
j J REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4137.
NORTH.: ', acre edge of city. 2 B. R.

home, lovely yard with' outside fire-
place. Lota of shade and fruit. $8400.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3233, Eve 9402

M7j rMfLES stm"tKeasirSi acre: 7
room house. 4 bedrooms, bath, full
basement, jwlred for range, electric wa-
ter heaterf imalt barn, tractor,, plow,
harrow anil disc.

SulGvan Realty Co.
3365 Portlahdjtoad Ph. 3235. Eve. 24479

13" ACRES', on Turner road 500 ft.
frontage. 1093 ft deep, all clear and
level. $13,000. $4000 down, balance at5. . j

Sullivan Realtv Co. ?
2365 Portlahd Road Ph. 32M. Eve24479

Creek Acre
AifVyear creek, timber. , secluded,

paved road, elect. $2230l
One acre. 149 ft., on Garden road,

fine drainage, tree. A good buy.- $1050.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838

$16.800---i 1- -3 ACRES WitH very clean
modern 2 B. R. home close In on Gar-
den Road 2' 2 acres bearing filbert,
srapes. fruit of all kind. Chicken
house. Beautiful grounds. Tractor and
equipment goes with place.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

153 S Hich Ph. 4121
: FOR A FKW dav onlv.larre lot"ln

Capitol Addition on Abrams St. Price
$650. i

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N Cbmmerctal Phone 4728
BEAUTIFUL Miihha rd Oreeon

hed room home, nartly furnished! dan
be used for two families. 1 acre .of
fruit and nut trees, berries and gar-
den land. Can raise all own food. Ideal
for children, fine schools, eey thirty-minu- te

distance to Salem. $6000. Term.
Harry E. Warren. Realtor

325 Henry Bldg.
Portland 4 Oregon

BYOwner. 28007 Irnmedite posses-
sion 4 rm. he.. garaee. 2 A. t mi.
E. of Swegle school. Rt. 6. Bx. 33SD.
Call Sat. and Sun, only. E. E. Harris.

REDUCEDnfor quick sale. Nice clean
little house with 3 acre of land lo-

cated South about 3 mile from City
limits This house ha 2 bedrooms, LR.
D R; Utility room, kitchen. Oil cir-
culator and kitchen stove goe. Also
lots of fruit and berries. Priced at
$5900.

1 ACRE ON Evergreen avenue with
house, garage, small bam. fam-

ily orchard, nice garden in. bus by
the itimr Mouse has 2 bedroom. LR.
D R . Kitchen. Utility room. We will
be pleaed to show you this place
Price $7500.

MeKillop Rral Estate
Agency

169 South High St. Phone
Phone evenln;s4937 or; 7163

Leaving Salem
.f" hoic " 'Z'U.J,.'

mod .. home. '
a.B. down. 3 up. living, dining, P'"''
built-i- n, base , wood furnace. Plenty
fruit, shade, city water. A good buy
$7500.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High --- 5838

BY OWNER : 2 1 i acre cleared land
and completely modern 3 room house.
Rt. 3 Box 711. out S. River iRd. to
old Halls Ferry Rd., turn left.Janice
Collier.

Suburban
MODERN suburban home acre.

Reasonable down pymt . . balance like
rent. Ph.

SALE BY OWNER: Possession today,
vacant. Modern. 3 bedrooms, front
rooln 15 x15'. dining room 12'xl5'. kitch-
en and kitchenette. Enclosed back
porch 10'x21'. Front porch 8'x30'. Dou-
ble garage A work shop enclosed.
Henhouse 20"x40'. cement floor. Cow-
shed 18'x30 Thirty trees, including
fruit, clierrie. plums, apple. Eng. wal-
nut, berrie. etc. Almost 2 acres land.
water system, electric pump. Terms:
Equity cash bal. $500 annually foryr. Crozer home, on Dallas highway
pavement , mile from city limit. W.
Salem. Open for Inspection and inquiry,

f7300 --4 BED Rm. house cast. Close
to suburban school With :aci;e. Large,
kit., with nook. lin. rm . nv. rm.,
water heater. V. blinds. Eary term.
$25m will handle.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComT. St Ph 4590Eve.21090

$7000 ATTRACTIVE Home east. 2
bed rm.. unfinished upstair. Liv. rm..
dm. rm.. hwd. firs., fireplace, oil fir.
furnace. Dandy lot with apple, cherry,

walnut tree, chicken hue.

OUon & Reeve, Realtors
943 S Com'l St Ph. 4390 Eve. 9536

Wanted Real Estate
MODERN 2 BR. House near bu.

Priced around $50n0 $1000 down. bal.
monthly. Phone 4672.

WANT listings of grocery? stores and
home, both In $5000 class. Have cash
boycr. Olaf Thntistad Krai Estate.
941 N: Capitol Phone 3220.

NOTICE: If your property ia7foV"saIe
rent or exchange, list It with us W
have all kinds cash buyer
STATE FINANCE CO . REALTORS

' 1 S3 8 H gh St
"WIS Are urgently in need of listing

city homes If your house Is for
call us. Prompt, courteous serv-

ice
"Pour salesmen to serve vou"

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St Phone 7680
""wTfNTEfirto buy: 2 bedroom home

Rosedale or Englewood Dtftrlct
Box 429 Statesman

Business Opportunities'
LUNCH room 2 pump service sta-

tion, cabins- - seven units and a five '
room house .A good business. Terms.

HART AND'JIOIN
Real Eatate Jefferson, Oregon

DOWNTOWN APARTMENT, $ rent-
als and mgrs. quarters Alt furmrure
with 3 yr lease., 35 return on invest-
ment. $2,500.

Sullivan Realtv. Co.
3365. Portland Jtoad Ph JCS3jeyes9402

Anto ('ourt- -

$38,000 price. II units plus lovely
home for owner. All completely

furnished Choicest location in Salem.
M. O. Humphreys Co.

Realtors S.
2286 Fairgrounds Road Phone

3033 Portland Road Phone 7820
Open Sunday for your convenience

Auto Court
$ new modern cottages," oil heat,

furnished A rented. 7 room house,
trees, etc. Inquire Kory Kourt, 3590

Commercial 'You Cant Miss on This!
16 UNIT APT. HSE.. completely fur-

nished, in coast lumber A resort town.
Income $340 per mo Only $19,500. Call
"Elmer" AMUNDSON NOW.

Burt Picha, Realtors
3210 337 North High St.

NELSON NEWS
CITY HOMES i

IMS SO 12th. HM
LX . DA. Kit . S bdrm , bath. lot

xniM in
NEW NX . fit TOO

Comb. LJt -- D R .. Kit . 2 bdrms . bath.
r utility rim., all on 1 fir. insula lad. ate.
hat. eic. waiar neater, attached garage.
2 blk. te bus. .

SPECIAL SUBURBAN "BUY
s ac. oa Hansen Ave. U.K.. dinette.

Kit.. 1 bdrm . bath, utility rm. A ed

attic, walnut, filbert, al-
mond A large variety tree, fruits A
barrtea.

FARMS

SMALL FARM BUY
I ac ail cleared. Steaily finished

new, 4 rm. bouae. chicken house, ga-ran-

S ac. timber At paature. 2 ae
oats, prtot only ,$3SoA .includes some
household furniture.

II AC. NEW HOME. 94400
All In cultivation, filberts, walnuts.

Large variety tree fruits, berries, autm.
water-system-

, on good deep well, new
S rm. house, barn, dbl. garage, util-
ity house, ete. Improvements can be
bought with part ol acreage at lower
price

AC. GOOD IMPROVEMENTS NO
3300

Good arm house, barn. dbl. garage,
fruit house, chicken house, brooder
house, autm water system, more landcan be had at proportionate increasein price.

to ac. no . $2000
All cleared. 13 ac oats A retch, about

2 ml. W af Brooks,

GOOD INCOME PROPERTY
Just liated. downtown spt. house forsate completely furnished, yields more

tnan $9WI0 per year income. Details
on request

If theae do not meet your require-ment, tell u what jou want. Weprobably have it.

nelson & nelson
CBET L NELSON - THFO G. NELSON

REALTORS
0 4. . . ..J . .

a- njwhb diq ess iate St.Ph. ll or 422 Eves 2-- 1 ISO rr aan
j BJEAUTirVL home site on OoimrCreek Road This tract has T buliding
t site. 3 acre wilh larke fir and nak
, trees 2 mum. house to live In while' " b 'nw

OIin & Reeve. Realtors
43 S Com'l Ph 45S0 - Eve S3g

. (SIMM N. E 4 bed rm horn. I.n.living rm . with fire place Mwd. firs ,
din. rm . kitchen. bsfrent. Nice lot.
Garden space

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
ten I St rh 4590 Eva. 33

AI J BED Rm houta South on
W hrway. lroni pons Good businessproperty,
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Cojwt St . Ph 0 Eva 21080
400 2 BED, Rm home In Engte- -i

wod rireplac. hwd. firs . full bsmt,.
beautiful back yard. Imm. poaa.

01on Sl Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com I St Ph 4j5 Eve 2I0O0

J OiiO AITO Court, with nice 3
bed rm hawite. II units, room for more.
Good Income. -

OliMjn Realtors
43 S Com! At Fh 4f Eve 21013

HOMES
t32M NEW LISTING. Small home,

partly unfimsrwd. all plumbing
and wtrmg in. floors finished,
ready to move into iJnolrurn.
paint, door trim and shingle

2 lots Xlx KM Buy this
and fmiah It at jrour leisure

I7J54) 2 Bdrm horn and attached
rm apt. with outside entrance.
Barm . auto wtr. htr.. utlaid
tin., shade treeSj extra lot. cen-
trally located, j

13.0M 2 Bdrm. home and unfinished
upstair. S closets, hdwd. floor.
Venetian blinds, grge . shrub-
bery, full bsmt V auto air cbnd.
furnace, fireplace, corner lot.

blks to Ens le wood School
114 400 Spacious 2 bdim. home in F.n- -

glewid district. month old.insulated, very nice targe bath-
room, lots of closet space, bit.
taw. dole. grge. full bimr. auto,
air eond furnace; large lot.

LOTS
ASSO Small cabin and foundation for 5

rm hae . 4e lot. North.
$mm CJx tl North

773 SUiU4 North
S lot. Walnut Park

tlOAO SOxlisl incl g fruit and nut trees
and shrubbery S E

11300 30100 Kruclewood Dtstrtct.
AhrauiH and Ellis. Inc.

411 Mntc Bldg Phone 4153
insurance Morteace lnn .-

$8100
Clean neat 2 bedroom home on cor-

ner tot. hard wood floors, oil floor fur --

iace. Venetian blind, double garage
with fruit A utility room, back yard
A garden enclosed with - attractive
fence, numerous shrubs, flower and
herriea. all mod. conveniences, located
in good district.

Harold W. Hcer
315 Portland Rd . Ph 2 1874 Salem

29 Mill Sit , Ph 31 W. pailas
I ACRE and new 2 BR home

N of Swegle school Tins home la
wired for range, has laundry

trays. Elec water s lem. Bath. etc.
Call O V. Hume, with

e,f-- . L- - . ' 1.isic iiidinr itr-aittir-si

'I3JS Hih Phone 4121' lSCOwlfPROrRT
Mouse, well const . choice cor

ner .t in - bet loiatum Ideal for a
doctor.

See Frank Stfiunbaurh
J. F. Ulrich Co.

7m Pear. Hhti; Pfi..ne nT7
nvslsr ptorERTV v

CliMie in X hum, en 1st. old 8 rm
ie. double ifr t A alley paved,

lot 82'al3 $13,000
1 W alter SocoIofkv

Real Eatate. Phone 8833
't33-''rtT- X- pftict' ""

Siiiall itew hftuv on acre. auto.r)ec water ttem. Clow? in. north.
No 261.

M..O. Huriiplircvs Co.
Realtori

2286 Fairgi-tfw- i Nrud Phone
3003 Portland Rrad PiMine 7820

Slii.000.00
room ntudem house, double ga--

fe. gotd barn:, nut drier and hog
ritnise, on ia acre of ikI soil in 10 yr.
AM l,tk.,h t.. - . .K 't.. .
Good term.

$6150.00
House and 3 acres of good soil tn In-

dependence
$68(K.00

Nice noma, new welt, elec heat; good
char en house and barn, double ga-
rage $" acre of good berry land.mites south of Salem

$5800.00
Older type house on large lot A good

location, need's some work.

$2100.00
'"Jfl 'site in good location Iit 97g

$3500.00
Furnished bouse in Silverton.
R. E. Mereilith, Realtor

Oeal Phone 841
$7309- - 3 BEDRMS'on t Dir. Nice

home lr Capitola dst 2 yr old. Large
80x200. Call Mr Walter

Huff Real Estate Co.
SFLTORS 70 s COM L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eve

j SALEM'S GIANT

Business Opportunities
RESTAURANT A SERVICE STATION

Located at Dallas. ' Good location on
main highway. Service station fully
equipped.- - Some equipment In restau
rant, rrjee is,. '

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph 4131-eveni-

- U3-Un- it Apartment
1st class condition. AU apt furnish

ed. Income and- location makes this
well Worth the ful price of $42,000.

M. O. Humphreys Co.
Realtors .

2286 Fairground Road Phone
3033 Portland Road; Phone 7820

Open Sunday lor your convenience

WEST SALEM
I

--Little Giant of Industry- -
v

TWlrCTUCUT DDhDrUTV
9 j nree ousiness ihqri. hi
rental location. ISO' Hivhway fruntace
within city limitls. rental from stores.
office and apt, will run aprox. $8000
annually. One bldg. brand new, office
A apt., older, bldg. in good repair.
Property ha food opportunity for bet
ter income. Priced at 973,000.

GROCERY A APTS.
Established grocery netting approx

$7300 annually. Aptg. realize $2400 year-
ly plus owner' living quarters. Ap-
prox. net .income of $10,000 from $23.- -
000 investment. Are you earning 40
UflJ UUl HIUII77 IIUW -

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDG IfWATER STREET

Phone - 5109
Reimann Real Estate

'Phone 3722
$10,500 G roc j Store with living: qtr.

$5000 stock. Corner lot. $400
month bet Ask for Johnson.

$12,50020 rift, hotel and --dining rm.
Bldg. ahd equip. Included. Ner
Salem. H '

$ 18.0001 ar lot. Best Apt; house site
In SaJem .

$19.000 Lot 123x137. 3 houses on prop-- -
erty. close tn. Good for oil sta-
tion or apt. house. $8000-cash-

.

$22,000 Ser. Station, garage, all equip-
ment. New rn 3 bdrm ha.
Close to new dam site. A hot buy

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High' 'jPh. 3722, eve. 7806

BUSINESS A HOME
SERVICE Station and late three bed-

room plastered homt in best of condi-
tion. Located on South city Umlti.
Well planted acre of ground. Price
$6800. Part term. SEE

Leo N.'Cliilds, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phn?',,GARAfiE "Ttervice Station One of
the best location in town, Must sell
the businens this week. 3I yr. left
on lease. $139 per month sublet In-
come. 72 car ,' storage garage. 3 stall
brake shop. '$ stall mechanic shop.
AU necessary equipment to operate!
240 gU High Ph. 21534. -

7 PRANUT vending machines. 3 in
excellent location. 224 Division.

For Sale Wootl
100 CORD 16" old growth wood. Hen

ry Kotli , Kt . 2, ilverton.
WOOD - WOOD - WOOD
, Any kind, 'any length delivered any-
where, any time

Before You Buy, Look
at our choice old and 2nd growth

fir. oak and maple. Ph. 6685 or call
the Cooperative Wood Service. 1311 N.
Liberty.

SCREENED SawHust. 2 units $7 50
Phone Dallas 204 -- R collect or write
Walter Fern.

DRY Slab, dry 2rid growth $T(S cord
delivered in 3 cord loads. Ph. 9456.

Tri-Cit- y Fuel
J. B. SWIGART

Clean" fresh rut fir sawdust. Dry 18" el
slab wood A edgin load of
16" green slab wood and edgings. Itn.
pL until 10 p.m. Phone 6683.

Capital Lumber 6

Fuel Co.
30 day speclal.AMill Wood, floubl load

$10

CALL 7721
2850 N. Cherry Ave.
West Salem FueL Co.

I6-I- N RED FIR SLAB WOOD
SCREENED SAWDUST N

RURAL DELIVERIES
SPECIAL PRICE QUANTITY LOADS

Phones: Salem Dallas 284

Elmer Boje
WOOD

16" mill block and heavy slab wood
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
or edgings. Good clean wood. Phone
9433. 2025 South 12th St., Salem. Ore

1 6" OLDGR5wTH fir A24irold
jgwth. for fireplace A-- furnace. Im-
mediate delivery. Ph. 3422.

WOOD' FOR SALE: Large block and
slab, no edgings, free from sawdust
Good for furnace or fireplace. Phone
4865.

OLD Growth fir $13 00 Prompt de-
livery tn 2s cord loads. Otis Branch,
Box 261, Turner.

OLD GROWTH. 16-i- n wood "Arnold
Pin I hps, Box 261, Turner.

16 lNTGreen edging."" 2Toads7Ii0.
Irrtmed, delivery. Oregon Fuel Co. Ph.
5533

16" OLD &" ROwTtr" FIR; alao knot
for fireplace Ph.4839.

SPECIAL: Lg double Toad mall
green 16" slab $8. Good fresh saw-
dust.. 2 unite $6 00. Oregon Fuel Co
Phone 5333.

WOOD' FOR SALE. Plywood Jog ends
I. Keebler Ph. 3690. .

nH,Vwoob7Co7?I oiaHrirrT33ad:
SPECIAL on"heavy and Tight mill

wood 8630 per ed. la d. lot., Ptione
6924.

PRFJT-O-LoG- S manufactured arid
sold by Capital Lumber Co. North
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace -

circulator, rang and' fireplace Phone
8862 Immedtatedellverr.

CiTOICE "mill wood. unit load
813 00 Ph 8444 Highway Fuel.

Transportation bill

LEAVING for Denver. Colo, about
June 3rd Take 3 passengers Light
luggage. References. Phone 6363.

"" XTRA SPECIAL!
PRICED rOR IMM. SALE

$7W 1mm 'Poa.- - 4 bdrm. home.
LR.. DR. Kit. Bath. Sewing Rm..
UUhty Rm.. Bsmt . rum. Garage. 1

A. rruit A Nut. ,a mil from City lim-
its. City .water. CaU "Elmer" ' N.

Byrt Picha, Realtors
PhT. 2210 337 North High St.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
TWO ACRES TRACT; well; located

Northeast, 4 room house; .garage;
chicken house Price only $3000, SEE

Leo NiChilds, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St 2 PhoneB61
""CTrrtSrOWE i acre, Wills me tiesilt. I bed rm. furnished hse $43u0.00.

FULL Value for your dolfar; tier
3 acre suits rle for sub-divisi- on, good
location. $3000 09. .

Good Income from this 24 unit apart-
ment rise, all furnished, income toM.OO
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